

2019-2020 TUITION FEE SCHEDULE

Tuition down payment, registration fee, and supply fee (all non-refundable) are due at the time of enrollment.

NEW STUDENTS		RETURNING STUDENTS	
Tuition Down Payment	\$325	Tuition Down Payment	\$325
Registration Fee	\$150	Registration Fee	\$100
Supply Fee	\$125	Supply Fee	\$125

Please check the program option you are selecting for your child and the payment plan you would like to be billed.

Please check the program option you are selecting for your child and the payment plan you would like to be billed.					
Program (age by September 1, 2019)	Hours	Tuition in Full Due with enrollment	Quarterly Payment Option* Due 1st of May, Aug. Nov, Jan	Monthly Payment Option* Due on 1st, May through March	
Tuesday/Thursday ☐ 12-17 months* ☐ 18-23 months* ☐ 24-29 months ☐ 30-35 months	8:30-12:00	□ \$2,700 (Cash) □ \$2,781 (Credit)	□ \$594 (Cash) □ \$612 (Credit)	□ \$216 (Cash) □ \$222 (Credit)	
Monday/Wednesday ☐ 12-17 months* ☐ 18-23 months*	8:30-12:00	□ \$2,550 (Cash) □ \$2,627 (Credit)	□ \$556 (Cash) □ \$573 (Credit)	□ \$202 (Cash) □ \$208 (Credit)	
* If you would like your 12-23 month old child to attend Monday-Thursday, please select both program options above.					
Monday/Wednesday/Friday ☐ 24-29 months ☐ 30-35 months ☐ 3 year olds	8:30-12:00	□ \$3,750 (Cash) □ \$3,863 (Credit)	□ \$856 (Cash) □ \$882 (Credit)	□ \$311 (Cash) □ \$321 (Credit)	
Monday/Wednesday/Friday ☐ 3 year olds	8:30-1:00	□ \$4,820 (Cash) □ \$4,965 (Credit)	□ \$1,124 (Cash) □ \$1,157 (Credit)	□ \$409 (Cash) □ \$421 (Credit)	
Monday through Friday ☐ 24-29 months ☐ 30-35 months ☐ 3 year olds ☐ 4 year olds	8:30-12:00	□ \$6,410 (Cash) □ \$6,602 (Credit)	□ \$1,521 (Cash) □ \$1,567 (Credit)	□ \$553 (Cash) □ \$570 (Credit)	
Monday through Friday ☐ 3 year olds ☐ 4 year olds	8:30-1:00	\$8,240 (Cash) \$8.487 (Credit)	□ \$1,979 (Cash) □ \$2,038 (Credit)	□ \$720 (Cash) □ \$741 (Credit)	
Kindergarten ☐ 5 year olds	8:30-1:00	□ \$ 8,240 (Cash) □ \$8,487 (Credit)	□ \$1,979 (Cash) □ \$2,038 (Credit)	□ \$720 (Cash) □ \$741 (Credit)	

^{*} Quarterly and Monthly Payment Options are calculated minus the \$325 down payment due at enrollment.